DORSETT HARTAMAS KUALA LUMPUR



Dorsett Hartamas Kuala Lumpur is located 3.8km or 10 minutes away from MITEC (Malaysia International Trade and Exhibition Centre), affluent township of Hartamas with the majestic Istana Negara (National Palace) as its neighbourhood landmark. The hotel setup with 290 well-designed and furnished guestrooms, 3 function rooms, all day dining restaurant and rooftop swimming pool & Gym.

For the safety and convenience of Exhibitors, Participants and visitors for SMARTNATION & EVM ASIA 2024, we provide Complimentary Scheduled Shuttle Services to MITEC during your stay with us.

Address: D-G-08, Plaza Damas 3, No. 63, Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, Taman Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur.

Tel: +603 6209 8888

Mobile: +6012 6882 370

For inquiry or room reservation kindly email below:

Email:

nur.amira@dorsetthotels.com / reservation.hartamas@dorsetthotels.com

ROOM TYPE	ROOM SIZE (SQM)	OCCUPANTS	INCLUSIVE BREAKFAST	RATE (MYR)
Superior Single Room (Windowless)	20 – 27	2	1	285.00
Superior Twin Room (Windowless)	20 – 27	2	2	305.00
Dorsett Single Room	28 – 32	2	1	345.00
Dorsett Twin Room	28 – 32	2	2	365.00

Note:

🐱 Rate quoted are inclusive of 8% Government Service Tax (SST)

Tourism Tax of RM10.00nett flat rate per room per night will be imposed on all foreign guests. Malaysians are exempted from paying the levy.



Dorsett Hartamas Kuala Lumpur, D-G-08 Plaza Damas 3, No.63 Jalan Sri Hartamas 1, Taman Sri Hartamas, 50480 Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia. T +60 3 6209 8888 E info.hartamas@dorsetthotels.com www.dorsetthotels.com

DORSETT HARTAMAS IS OWNED BY MAYLAND UNIVERSAL SDN BHD (173303-K) AND MANAGED BY DORSETT HOSPITALITY INTERNATIONAL